Easy cleanability
In order to simplify the cleaning | disinfection cycles, all movable
parts of the Palletank for shipping can be dismantled (including
door hinges).
Palletank family
The Palletank for shipping is part of the family of Palletank
containers includes the following lines specifically developed
for the various application requirements on fluid management

Description Shipping kit 100 L Shipping kit 200 L Shipping kit 500 L
Weight 16 kg (35.27 lb) 16 kg (35.27 lb) 28 kg (61.8 lb)
Ordering Information
Order Code Description
FXC106362 Palletank 100 L for shipping
FXC103133 Palletank 200 L for shipping
FXC106609 Palletank 500 L for shipping
FXC102475 Palletank 100 L shipping kit
FXC102477 Palletank 200 L shipping kit
FXC102478 Palletank 500 L shipping kit
FXS102254 Dolly for Palletank 100 L | 200 L
for shipping
FXS102256 Dolly for Palletank 500 L for
shipping